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‘ DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY
P G Teaching Schedule for the month of March 2024

Date Day Topics Faculty Lead Faculty
02.03.2024 Saturday Case Presentation - Herpes zoster Ophthalmicus Dr. Hridya Dr. Gigi Augustine
04.03.2024 Monday Case Presentation Dr. Vishnu Dr. Charles K. Skariah
09.03.2024 Saturday Case Presentation - Optic atrophy Dr. Rahul Dr. Thanusree.P

Dr. Elsa/
15.03.2024 Friday Journal Club Dr. Rahul/ Dr. Lathika V K
Dr. Lizbeth

16.03.2024 Saturday Case Presentation Dr. Hridya Dr. Somy Saju
18.03.2024 Monday Seminar - lgzelg:retatlon of printouts based d15095510n of visual Dr. Vishnu Dr. Jainy Joseph
22.03.2024 Friday Seminar - Management options for small pupil in cataract Dr. Lizbeth Dr.Anisha Tresa
23.03.2024 Saturday Seminar - Clinical Evaluation of proptosis Dr. Rahul Dr. Thanusree P
25.03.2024 Monday Case Presentation Dr. Elsa Dr. Gigi Augustine
30.03.2024 Saturday Case Presentation Dr. Vishnu Dr. Charles K. Skariah
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